
I 
ICC Docket 11-0767 

ILLINOIS-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY AG Cross Exhibit 
Summary of Affiliated Interest Transactions
 

Period Reported: October 2009 through September 2013
 

Docket No. 11- 0 7' 7 
Section 285.3150 

»: Schedule C-13 
Total Company Page 1 of 4 
Workpaper Reference: _ Witness Responsible: Tyler Bernsen 

Line Period of 
No. Transaction Company Nature Dollar Amount Docket No. 

Sep-2013 American Water - Carbon Services Carbon Lease $ - No approval Req. 

2 Sep-2013 American Water Capital Corp. Short-Term Debt Interest (205,026) 04-0582 

3 Sep-2013 American Water Capital Corp. Service Fees 90,000 04-0582 

4 Sep-2013 American Water Works Co.lCap Corp. Common Dividends 21,502,629 04-0582 

5 Sep-2013 American Water Works Service Co. Service Company Fees 20,207,424 . 04-0595 

6 Sep-2013 American Water Capital Corp. Long-Term Debt Issuance Costs 291,271 04-0582 

7 Sep-2013 American Water Works Service Co. 401K(1) 474,928 04-0595 

8 Sep-2013 American Water Works Co. Federal Income Tax 1999-2000 15,751,847 04-0582 

9 Sep-2013 American Water Resources Woodridge Office Bldg Rent 538,830 04-0597 

10 Sep-2013 American Lake Water Co. Purchased Water - Inside 14,077,182 04-0504 

11 Sep-2013 American Water Capital Corp. Interest on Long Term Debt 20,116,636 04-0582 

12 Debt From Parent Co.
 
13 Sep-2013 American Water Capital Corp. Bonds - Inside 329,435,000 04-0582
 

14 (1) Amount represents 401 k, Retiree Medical and ESPP as budgeted. Only 401k is an affiliated transaction.
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Line Period of
 
No. Transaction Com~ Nature Dollar Amount Docket No.
 

1 Sep-2012
 American Water - Carbon Services
 Carbon Lease $ 21,024 No approval Req. 

04-0582 

04-0582 

04-0582 

04-0595 

04-0582 

04-0595 

04-0582 

04-0597 

04-0504 

04-0582 

2 Sep-2012
 American Water Capital Corp.
 Short-Term Debt Interest 117,074 

3 Sep-2012
 American Water Capital Corp.
 Service Fees 87,501 

4 Sep-2012
 American Water Works Co./Cap Corp.
 Common Dividends 17,473,139 

5 Sep-2012
 American Water Works Service Co.
 Service Company Fees 20,275,224 

6 Sep-2012
 American Water Capital Corp.
 Long-Term Debt Issuance Costs 278,050 

7 Sep-2012
 American Water Works Service Co.
 401K(1) 461,376 

8 Sep-2012
 American Water Works Co.
 Federal Income Tax 1999-2000 10,753,704 

9 Sep-2012
 American Water Resources
 Woodridge Office Bldg Rent 532,837 

10 Sep-2012
 American Lake Water Co.
 Purchased Water - Inside 13,938,570 

11 Sep-2012
 American Water Capital Corp.
 Interest on Long Term Debt 18,986,406 

12 Debt From Parent Co.
 
13 Sep-2012 American Water Capital Corp. Bonds - Inside 317,435,000 04-0582
 

14 (1) Amount represents 401k, Retiree Medical and ESPP as budgeted. Only 401k is an affiliated transaction. 
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Line Period of 
No. Transaction 

1 Sep-2011 

2 Sep-2011 

3 Sep-2011 

4 Sep-2011 

5 Sep-2011 

6 Sep-2011 

7 Sep-2011 

8 Sep-2011 

9 Sep-2011 

10 Sep-2011 

11 Sep-2011 

Company
 

American Water - Carbon Services
 

American Water Capital Corp.
 

American Water Capital Corp.
 

American Water Works Co.lCap Corp.
 

American Water Works Service Co.
 

American Water Capital Corp.
 

American Water Works Service Co.
 

American Water Works Co.
 

American Water Resources
 

American Lake Water Co.
 

American Water Capital Corp.
 

Nature
 

Carbon Lease
 

Short-Term Debt Interest
 

Service Fees
 

Common Dividends
 

Service Company Fees
 

Long-Term Debt Issuance Costs
 

401K
 

Federal Income Tax 1999-2000
 

Woodridge Office Bldg Rent
 

..-
Purchased Water - Inside 

Interest on Long Term Debt 

Dollar Amount 

$ 119,873 

59,088 

91,192 

16,536,349 

21,134,794 

245,514 

465,290 

18,414,765 

528,084 

13,506,265 

-17,486,464 

Docket No.
 

No approval Req.
 

04-0582
 

04-0582
 

04-0582
 

04-0595
 

04-0582
 

04-0595
 

04-0582
 

04-0597
 

04-0504
 

04-0582
 

12 Debt From Parent Co.
 
13 Sep-2011 American Water Capital Corp. Bonds - Inside 317,435,000 04-0582
 

~~ 
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Line Period of 
No. Transaction 

1 Sep-2010 

2 Sep-2010 

3 Sep-2010 

4 Sep-2010 

5 Sep-2010 

6 Sep-2010 

7 Sep-2010 

8 Sep-2010 

9 Sep-2010 

10 Sep-2010 

11 Sep-2010 

Company
 

American Water - Carbon Services
 

American Water Capital Corp.
 

American Water Capital Corp.
 

American Water Works Co.lCap Corp.
 

American Water Works Service Co.
 

American Water Capital Corp.
 

American Water Works Service Co.
 

American Water Works Co.
 

American Water Resources
 

American Lake Water Co.
 

American Water Capital Corp.
 

Nature
 

Carbon Lease
 

Short-Term Debt Interest
 

Service Fees
 

Common Dividends
 

Service Company Fees
 

Long-Term Debt Issuance Costs
 

401K
 

Federal Income Tax 1999-2000
 

Woodridge Office Bldg Rent
 

Purchased Water - Inside
 

Interest on Long Term Debt
 

Dollar Amount 

$ 166,058· 

74,156 

106,115 

7,422,851 

20,704,333 

224,285 

429,488 

(14,353,591 ) 

528,084 

12,404,816 

16,990,374 

Docket No.
 

No approval Req.
 

04-0582
 

04-0582
 

04-0582
 

04-0595
 

04-0582
 

04-0595
 

04-0582
 

04-0597
 

04-0504
 

04-0582
 

12 Debt From Parent Co.
 
13 Sep-2010 American Water Capital Corp. Bonds - Inside 313,650,000 04-0582
 


